
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not qualified
NS

PIC
1
2
3
1
2
3
4

DNS

Class
FF
FF
FF
FV
FV
FV
FV

FF

No.
23
24
42
7
8
9

04

60

Name
Gerald Barrett
Thomas Webb
Bill Johnson
Lisa  Noble
Neil Cox
Jon Tate
Stephen Dreizler

Joe Bass

Member #
210082
238499
181783-1
17
269949
283004
267251

59498

Region
OKLA
NEOK
KC
KS
NEOK
MIDS
OZMT

OZMT

Make/Model
Swift DB-6
Swift DB-6
Swift Sc93
Vortech
Protoform
Protoform
Vortech

Van Dieman

Laps
25
25
25
23
23
23
23

0

Total Tm
33:44.937
34:00.691
34:10.058
34:05.633
34:06.068
34:06.657
34:27.744

-.---

Diff
-

+15.754
+25.121

2 Laps
+0.435
+1.024

+22.111

-

Best Tm
1:20.104
1:20.085
1:20.466
1:27.585
1:27.653
1:27.751
1:27.229

-.---

Best Spd
80.895
80.914
80.531
73.985
73.928
73.845
74.287

-

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
provisional post 4:32pm. official post 5:02pm
corrected event settings from qualify to race 4/22/08
sanction number added to footer #3 4/22/08

Green Country Grand Prix National

GR 6 FF FV F500

GR 6 Race

Race (25 Laps)

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

4/13/2008 04:00 PM

Printed: 4/22/2008 9:44:12 PM

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

08-N-22-S

Licensed to:  Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+15.754

Avg. Speed

80.002

Best Lap Tm

1:20.085

Best Spd

80.914

Best Lap by

[24] Thomas Webb
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